
750a - Vaughn, C Mainline, and Battle Creek loop

0.0 0.1 Start of route

0.1 5.2 L onto Vaughn Road

5.4 4.5 L onto A Line

9.8 1.6 Slight R onto D Mnln

11.4 1.3 Slight R to stay on D Mnln

12.7 3.2 Slight L

15.9 1.7 L at D Mnln

17.7 2.4 L

20.1 1.5 L onto Wolf Creek Rd

21.6 2.6 Continue onto C Mnln

24.2 0.1 R to stay on C Mnln

24.3 2.3 L onto C Mnln/Wolf Creek Rd

26.6 1.7 L onto Wolf Creek Rd

28.3 2.2 R onto Panther Creek Rd

30.5 4.8 Continue onto Battle Creek Rd

35.3 0.5 L onto Coyote Creek Rd

35.8 0.2 Continue onto Wolf Creek Rd

36.0 1.1 L onto Territorial Hwy

37.1 0.0 Sharp L

37.1 0.0 End of route

37.1 miles.  +2663/-2665 feet


